Product Data
A11264
Representative drawing only. Some product models may vary.
A210059
The 935CB Evolution® Ultra-Low NOx gas furnace delivers consumer
comfort in a unit that meets California’s South Coast Air Quality
Management District (SCAQMD) and San Joaquin Valley Air pollution
Control District (SJVAPCD) NOx emissions limit of 14ng/J. Offering

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A220582
FURNACE COMPONENTS
A200121
MINIMUM CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLE
MATERIALS
The furnace should be sized to provide 100 percent of the design heating
load requirement plus any margin that occurs because of furnace model
size capacity increments. None of the furnace model sizes can be used if
the heating load is less than half of the furnaces model’s output capacity.
Use Air Conditioning Contractors of America (Manual J and S);
American Society of Heating, Refrigerating, and Air-Conditioning
Engineers; or other approved engineering method to calculate heating
load estimates and select the furnace. Excessive oversizing of the
furnace may cause the furnace and/or vent to fail prematurely, customer
discomfort and/or vent freezing.
Failure to follow these guidelines is considered faulty installation and/or
misapplication of the furnace; and resulting failure, damage, or repairs
may impact warranty coverage.
1
Heat
Exchanger
9
2
Tier/NOx
8
3
AFUE/NOx
7
4
Heating Stages
M
5
Major
Series
B
6, 7
Cooling
Capacity (CFM)
42
8 - 10
Heat Input
060
11
Motor Type
C
12 - 13
Width
17
14
Voltage
(1-phase)
A
15
Un-used
-
16
Minor
Series
A
| | | | | | | | | | | |
-
A
B
C
---
14 = 14.2"
17 = 17.5"
21 = 21.0"
24 = 24.5"
C = Constant Airflow